The RG2304 allows both direct Cat 5 connections as well as flexible pairing of extenders
across Local Area Networks using existing Ethernet cabling.
Features
The RG2304 extends USB peripherals such as: keyboards, mice, interactive white boards and
flash drives across a LAN (Local Area Network) using existing Ethernet cabling.
 ■ Network LAN or Direct Connect configurations
 ■ Switch local and remote extender pairs on the fly using SwitchableUSB™
 ■ Multiple 1:1 networked configurations

RG2304 Specifications
Ordering Information
The RG2304 system includes a local extender, remote extender, USB cable, Quick Start Guide, two international power
adapters with country specific power cords and one year warranty.  For more information email sales@icron.com or
call +1 604 638 3920.
PART #   NAME DESCRIPTION
01-00397   RG2304-NA 4-Port Network USB 2.0 Extender System, Unbranded Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, NA Plug
01-00398   RG2304-EU 4-Port Network USB 2.0 Extender System, Unbranded Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, EU Plug
01-00399   RG2304-UK 4-Port Network USB 2.0 Extender System, Unbranded Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, UK Plug
01-00400   RG2304-AU 4-Port Network USB 2.0 Extender System, Unbranded Black, 100-240V Power Adapter, AU Plug
21-00053   Power Adapter 5V 3A, International (100-240V) Power Adapter
21-00055   Power Cord-NA Power Cord for 21-00052 North American Plug
21-00056   Power Cord-EU Power Cord for 21-00052 European Plug
21-00057   Power Cord-UK Power Cord for 21-00052 UK Plug